DRINKS MENU

GLOBALLY INSPIRED HEALTHY STREET FOOD
GLUTEN FREE

CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE

WHITE HOT CHOC
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI LATTE

LONG BLACK
MOCHA
MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO
PICCOLO
BABY CHINO
EXTRA SHOT
FLAVOURS

100 %

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
1.00
0.50

GOOD MORNINGS SMOOTHIES & REFRESHMENTS

CHOCKICK THUNDER. 9.95

GREEN DREAM 9.95
LEAN MACHINE 9.95
VERY BERRY 8.95
VANILLA BANANA 8.95

CHOCOLATE 7:00
COFFEE 8.00

COLD DRINKS

WATER. 4.00
JUICE 4.80
SOFT DRINKS 5.00



BREKKY MENU

GLOBALLY INSPIRED HEALTHY STREET FOOD
100% GLUTEN FREE

BREKKY FOLDIES

BREKKY BURGER

OMELETTES



FOOD MENU

GLOBALLY INSPIRED HEALTHY STREET FOOD
100% GLUTEN FREE

LOADED SWEET POTATO FRIES

FRESH CALAMARI

KARAAGE CHICKEN



FOOD MENU

GLOBALLY INSPIRED HEALTHY STREET FOOD
100% GLUTEN FREE

FEEL GOOD FOLDIES

AIOLI, SWEET CHILI, TOMATO, BBQ
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